BARCELONA

www.santpol.edu.es

Jornadas de Desarrollo Profesional 2023

7, 8y 9 de febrero

HOTEL-ESCUELA

ISEION D sANT POL DE MAR CGR
StPO L BEeaEI et StPOL

BARCELONA Y ARTES CULINARIAS BARCELONA

CENTRO DE GASTRONOMIA
Y RESTAURACION %TTY &
@Dtt

HOTEL-ESCUELA DE SANT POL DE MAR

yartament
. -

d'Ensenyament



EUHT

#jpd23

StPOL Professional Development Days
1.Companies
Up to 19 hotel groups have confirmed their attendance:

= MANDARIN ORIENTAL Hotel Group = CATALONIA Hotels

= MARRIOTT International » MELIA Hotels International

» BARCELO Hotels & Resorts = MINOR Hotels

= |IBEROSTAR Hotels & Resorts = BEST Hotels

= PARADORES = SENATOR Hotels & Resorts

= UNICO Hoteles = FOUR SEASONS Hotels & Resorts

= ELBA Hoteles = SIX SENSES

= REAL Hotels & Resorts = ACCOR Hotels

= H10 Hotels = |[HG
2.Procedure

Each company will have 30 minutes to make their presentation, including a Q&A section.
Employers will inform about the professional profiles they are looking for as well as the career
plan that they offer to prospect candidates.

The scheduled for each day will be as follows:

MORNING:
-  PRESENTATIONS of each hotel group.
- 6 or7 groups per day.
- From8:00 hto13:30 h
- 30 minutes for each presentation.
- Information Desk: Each company will be attending students that wish to address further

questions or information.

AFTERNOON:
- PERSONAL INTERVIEWS with pre-selected candidates.
- From 15:00 h onwards.

- Maximum 15 minutes per student.



EUHT .
#jpd23

Professional Development Days

StPOL

BARCELONA

3.Schedule

Tuesday, Feb. 7, 2023

8:30-8:50
8:50-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-15:00
15:00-19:00

8:30-8:50
8:50-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-15:00
15:00-19:00

Student registration

PDD presentation

1st presentation: MARRIOTT INTL
2nd presentation: MINOR

3rd presentation: H10 HOTELS
Coffee Break

4th presentation: HOTELES ELBA
5th presentation: SIX SENSES

6th presentation: FOUR SEASONS
Lunch break

Interviews

Wednesday, Feb. 8, 2023

Student registration

PDD presentation

1st presentation: CATALONIA HOTELS

2nd presentation: BARCELO HOTELS & RESORTS
3rd presentation: IBEROSTAR HOTELS & RESORTS
Coffee Break

4th presentation: PARADORES

5th presentation: SENATOR

6th presentation: UNICO HOTELES

Lunch break

Interviews



EUHT

#jpd23
StPOL Professional Development Days

Thursday, Feb. 9, 2023

8:30-8:50 Student registration

8:50-9:00 PDD presentation

9:00-9:30 1st presentation: REAL HOTELS & RESORTS
9:30-10:00 2nd presentation: ACCOR HOTELS
10:00-10:30 3rd presentation: IHG

10:30-11:00 Coffee Break

11:00-11:30 4th presentation: MANDARIN ORIENTAL HOTEL GROUP
11:30-12:00 5th presentation: BEST HOTELS

12:00-12:30 6th presentation: MELIA HOTELS INTL
12:30-15:00 Lunch break

15:00-19:00 Interviews



