



www.santpol.edu.es

Jornadas de Desarrollo Profesional 2023

7, 8 y 9 de febrero



HOTEL-ESCUELA DE SANT POL DE MAR DIRECCIÓN HOTELERA Y ARTES CULINARIAS



CENTRO DE GASTRONOMÍA Y RESTAURACIÓN HOTEL-ESCUELA DE SANT POL DE MAR Centro autorizado por;





1. Companies

Up to 19 hotel groups have confirmed their attendance:

- MANDARIN ORIENTAL Hotel Group
- MARRIOTT International
- BARCELÓ Hotels & Resorts
- IBEROSTAR Hotels & Resorts
- PARADORES
- UNICO Hoteles
- ELBA Hoteles
- REAL Hotels & Resorts
- H10 Hotels

- CATALONIA Hotels
- MELIÁ Hotels International
- MINOR Hotels
- BEST Hotels
- SENATOR Hotels & Resorts
- FOUR SEASONS Hotels & Resorts
- SIX SENSES
- ACCOR Hotels
- IHG

2. Procedure

Each company will have 30 minutes to make their presentation, including a Q&A section. Employers will inform about the professional profiles they are looking for as well as the career plan that they offer to prospect candidates.

The scheduled for each day will be as follows:

MORNING:

- PRESENTATIONS of each hotel group.
 - 6 or 7 groups per day.
 - From 8:00 h to 13:30 h
- 30 minutes for each presentation.
- Information Desk: Each company will be attending students that wish to address further questions or information.

AFTERNOON:

- PERSONAL INTERVIEWS with pre-selected candidates.
 - From 15:00 h onwards.
 - Maximum 15 minutes per student.



3.Schedule

Tuesday, Feb. 7, 2023

8:30-8:50	Student registration
8:50-9:00	PDD presentation
9:00-9:30	1st presentation: MARRIOTT INTL
9:30-10:00	2nd presentation: MINOR
10:00-10:30	3rd presentation: H10 HOTELS
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-11:30	4th presentation: HOTELES ELBA
11:30-12:00	5th presentation: SIX SENSES
12:00-12:30	6th presentation: FOUR SEASONS
12:30-15:00	Lunch break
15:00-19:00	Interviews

Wednesday, Feb. 8, 2023

8:30-8:50	Student registration
8:50-9:00	PDD presentation
9:00-9:30	1st presentation: CATALONIA HOTELS
9:30-10:00	2nd presentation: BARCELÓ HOTELS & RESORTS
10:00-10:30	3rd presentation: IBEROSTAR HOTELS & RESORTS
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-11:30	4th presentation: PARADORES
11:30-12:00	5th presentation: SENATOR
12:00-12:30	6th presentation: UNICO HOTELES
12:30-15:00	Lunch break
15:00-19:00	Interviews



Thursday, Feb. 9, 2023

8:30-8:50	Student registration
8:50-9:00	PDD presentation
9:00-9:30	1st presentation: REAL HOTELS & RESORTS
9:30-10:00	2nd presentation: ACCOR HOTELS
10:00-10:30	3rd presentation: IHG
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-11:30	4th presentation: MANDARIN ORIENTAL HOTEL GROUP
11:30-12:00	5th presentation: BEST HOTELS
12:00-12:30	6th presentation: MELIÁ HOTELS INTL
12:30-15:00	Lunch break
15:00-19:00	Interviews